
30.03.2019                     1                              SPECIAL LISTING OF CRIMINAL APPEALS/JAIL 
                                                       APPEALS ON SATURDAYS[APPLT.SIDE]

                   ( For 30, Mar, 2019 )

COURT NO.15
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

PERSONS IN CUSTODY

1.  CRL.A. 535/2016           SAYED AHMED                  KRISHAN KUMAR (DHCLSC),SATISH
    CRL.M.A. 3075/2017        Vs. DRI                      AGGARWAL,SATISH              
    CRL.M.A. 551/2019                                      AGGARWALA,RAJNI SINGH        

HIGH COURT OF DELHI                                  REGISTRAR (LISTING)
29.03.2019



30.03.2019

COURT NO. 5, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR)
BEFORE SH. RAVINDER SINGH,(DHJS),JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) 

1.  CRL.A. 162/2019           STATE                        KEWAL SINGH AHUJA,BASANT KR  
                              Vs. GAJA NAND RAO            GAUTAM                       
     P.S.-FIR No. :(LODHI COLONY-157/2008)

2.  CRL.A. 1213/2018          THE STATE GOVT OF NCT OF     HIRIEN SHARMA,ASHISH DUTTA   
                              DELHI                                                     
                              Vs. SEHAJ RAM                                             
     P.S.-FIR No. :(BURARI-55/2011)

3.  FAO 304/2007              BRIJ LAL & SONS              PET.IN-PERSON,PREM           
                              Vs. U.O.I & ORS              MISHRA,V.K.TANDON            
    (Disposed-off Case)

4.  MAC.APP. 854/2017         RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE   PRERNA MEHTA,PARVESH SAROHA  
    CM APPL. 34550/2017       COMAPNY LTD                                               
    CM APPL. 10903/2019       Vs. ISHWANTI & ORS                                        
    

5.  MAC.APP. 886/2017         MOHAN LAL                    ADITYA AGARWAL,SAMIA         
                              Vs. NOSHAD & ORS (RELIANCE   MALIK,RAJEEV M ROY           
                              GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)                                 

6.  RFA 561/2014              SAMEER MADAN & ANR           K K SHARMA & CO,SUDHIR KUMAR 
    WITH RFA 222/2015         Vs. J S DHILLON & ANR        SHARMA                       
    (Disposed-off Case)

     HIGH COURT OF DELHI    REGISTRAR (LISTING)
        29.03.2019



   ( ADVANCE CAUSE LIST )                 :       :              (ORIGINAL JURISDICTION) 
( 30/03/2019 )                     

AT 11.00 A.M      R - 9, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-B)                
                  BEFORE SH. RAKESH KUMAR, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)                  

     FOR EVIDENCE

1.  CS(OS) 2238/2009          MRS MEENA TEVARY & ANR       SHEETAL PRASAD JUNEJA,GARIMA 
    I.A. 3097/2019            Vs. SHRI JUGAL KISHORE RATNU PRASAD,ANKIT JAIN,GARIMA     
                              & ORS                        PRASHAD,AJAY PRATAP,POOJA    
                                                           DHAR,DHANESH RELAN,ARVIND    
                                                           KUMAR GUPTA                  

       *********

AT 11.00 A.M      R - 2, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR), (OS-A)               
                  BEFORE SH. DEVENDER KUMAR,JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

     FOR EVIDENCE

1.  CS(OS) 55/2010            DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  BHUPESH NARULA               
                              (DDA)                                                     
                              Vs. M/S VILLAYATI RAM MITTAL                              

2.  CS(OS) 56/2010            DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  BHUPESH NARULA,RAHUL GUPTA   
                              (DDA)                                                     
                              Vs. M/S VILLAYATI RAM MITTAL                              

3.  CS(OS) 174/2010           M/S VILLAYATI RAM MITTAL     SHEKHAR DASI & RAHUL         
                              Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT        CHAUDHARY                    
                              AUTHORITY                                                 

4.  CS(OS) 175/2010           M/S VILLAYATI RAM MITTAL     SHEKHAR DASI                 
                              Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT                                     
                              AUTHORITY                                                 

5.  TEST.CAS. 83/2010         PRAVEEN BHUTANI              ROHIT GANDHI,JAYA GOYAL,K.R. 
    I.A. 6076/2018            Vs. STATE & ORS              GUPTA,RAJAT ANEJA,LUTHRA &   
                                                           LUTHRA,MANPREET KAUR,K R     
                                                           GUPTA                        

       **********

AT 11.00 A.M       R - 3, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-E)
                  BEFORE SH. RAKESH PANDIT,JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

    FOR EVIDENCE

1.  CS(COMM) 579/2016         SATYA PARKASH & BROS(P0 LTD  ASEEM MEHROTRA               
                              Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT                                     
                              AUTHORITY & ORS    
                                       
       ********



   ( ADVANCE CAUSE LIST )                 :       :              (ORIGINAL JURISDICTION) 
( 30/03/2019 )                     

AT 11.00 A.M R - 5, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR), 
             BEFORE SH.RAVINDER SINGH, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

1.  TEST.CAS. 74/2016         SH MANISH KAPOOR & ANOTHER   PARMINDER SINGH GOINDI       
                              Vs. THE STATE                                             

*********

AT 11.00 A.M       R - 4, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-D)                   
          BEFORE SH. ANIL KUMAR,JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

1.  TEST.CAS. 42/2012         ARVIND KUMAR RAIZADA         RAJAN SALUJA,ARADHNA         
    I.A. 11830/2012           Vs. THE STATE                SHARMA,MANISH KAUSHIK        
    AT 11.00 A.M 
        ***********

AT 11.00 A.M       R - 8, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-F)         
  BEFORE SH. VIJAY SHANKAR,JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

1.  CS(COMM) 939/2016         M/S SNS PRODUCTS PVT LTD     B SHANKAR BANERJEE,U S       
    I.A. 18394/2014           Vs. CAPITAL KIRANA & ANR     SHARMA,RAMESH KUMAR,U.S      
    I.A. 403/2019                                          SHARMA                       

2.  CS(OS) 2571/2014          ASHA KOHLI & ANR             VIPIN NANDWANI,RAMA          
    CC 21/2015                Vs. OM PRAKASH KOHLI & ORS                                

3.  CS(OS) 709/2014           VINOD KUMAR SHARMA           SIDDHARTH AGGARWAL,SONAL JAIN
    WITH CS(OS) 1822/2015    Vs. MEGH SHYAM SHARMA & ORS                               

4.  CS(OS) 1822/2015          MEGH SHYAM SHARMA & ORS      SONAL JAIN,SIDDHARTH AGGARWAL
    I.A. 12645/2015           Vs. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA & ORS                              
    I.A. 12646/2015                                                                     
    I.A. 5511/2018                                                                      

     FOR EVIDENCE

5.  CS(COMM) 475/2016         MUKESH SINGHAL               SANJAY RELAN,SHIV            
    I.A. 12527/2014           Vs. RATHI TMT SARIA PVT LTD  KHORANA,ASHISH KHORANA       
    CC(COMM) 76/2017                                                                    
    AT 11.00 A.M 

6.  CS(COMM) 185/2017         MICROSOFT CORPORATION & ANR  ANAND & ANAND,SOMNATH        
    CCP(O) 27/2016            Vs. MUKESH SHARMA & ANR      DE,SAMEER DAWAR,AMIT PRASAD  
    I.A. 4421/2016                                                                      
    I.A. 10674/2016                                                                     
    AT 11.00 A.M 

***********

AT 11.00 A.M       R - 6, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-G)         
  BEFORE SH. SHARAD GUPTA,JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

1.  I.A. 11825/2018           SUSHANTA KUMAR DEB           SUSHANT KUMAR BHADURI,BASUDEB
    I.A. 792/2019             Vs. SATYA NARAYAN  DASGUPTA   BISWAS                      
    I.A. 793/2019                                                                       
    In O.M.P.(I) (COMM.) 347/2018                                                    



   ( ADVANCE CAUSE LIST )                 :       :              (ORIGINAL JURISDICTION) 
( 30/03/2019 )                     

2.  CS(OS) 52/2016            VFS GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE  SAMAR SINGH KACHWAHA,MUKESH  
    CC 68/2016                LIMITED                      GUPTA,MUKESH GUPTA (DIRECTION
    I.A. 1671/2016            Vs. SOUTH DELHI MUNICIPAL    AS PER ORDER DT.             
    AT 11.00 A.M              CORPORATION                  28.09.2016),SANDEEP BAJAJ    
 
3.  CS(COMM) 481/2016         M/S RELCOM ENGINEERING       MANISH GANDHI & DHIRAJ       
                              PRIVATE LIMITED              PHILIP,RISHI AGRAWALA        
                              Vs. M/S RELIANCE                                          
                              COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED &                                  
                              OTHERS                                                    
 
  ***********

AT 11.00 A.M       R - 7, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-H)         
  BEFORE SH. DEEPAK WASON,JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

1.  ARB.P. 62/2019            GLOBAL BUILDWELL             ANIKET  JAIN,SANTOSH NATH ROY
    I.A. 1447/2019            Vs. PUSHPA JAIN                                           
    I.A. 1448/2019                                                                      

2.  ARB.P. 63/2019            VARDHMAN INFRA               BHUPESH  NARULA              
    I.A. 1463/2019            Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT                                     
                              AUTHORITY                                                 

    FOR EVIDENCE

3.  CS(COMM) 224/2016         ZENITH CLOTHING COMPANY      KULJEET RAWAL,AMIT SETHI     
                              Vs. M V S ENGG LTD                                        

4.  CS(OS) 350/2006           THALES S.A.                  O.P.KHAITAN,SIDDHARTH        
    I.A. 16484/2018           Vs. OUT LOOK PUBLISHING      YADAV,JAYAN BHUSHAN,DIVYA    
        (INDIA) P. LTD. AND ORS.     KESAR,A.J.BHAMBHARI,MUKESH   
                                                           KUMAR,TASNEEM AHMEDI,NISHA   
                                                           BHAMBANI,V.P. SINGH,TASNEEM  
                                                           AHMAD,SUMITA HAZARIKA        
 
5.  CS(OS) 388/2006           JEAN PAUL PERRIER            O.P.KHAITAN & CO.,SIDDHARTH  
    I.A. 16485/2018           Vs. OUTLOOK PUBLISING(INDIA) YADAV,MUKESH KUMAR,A.J.      
                              PVT. LTD. & ORS.             BHAMBHANI,V.P.SINGH,TASNEEM  
                                                           AHMAD,NISHA BHAMBHANI,SUMITA 
                                                           HAZARIKA                     
 
6.  CS(OS) 762/2015           VIVEK MANGLA                 ADITYA SINGH,AMIT            
    I.A. 1262/2019            Vs. ROHIT MANGLA & ORS       BANSAL,VIVEK SRIVASTAVA      
 
7.  CS(OS) 845/2015           HARJIT SINGH & ORS           SANJAY MISHRA & SANTOSH      
                              Vs. SMT SHANTA GUPTA & ORS   TIWARI                       
 

***********

                                                concluded
                                                BY ORDER
                                                REGISTRAR ORIGINAL



30.03.2019 1 MEDIATION CAUSE LIST 
 

Mediation Cause list for 30.03.2019 

 
Parties to Report at the reception counter of Mediation Centre 10 Minutes before the time 
fixed. Rooms for Mediation will be assigned on assembly of the parties. 
 

S. 
No. 

M&C File 
No. 

Case No. Parties Mediator Time Mark your 
Attendance 

at 

1 

 

346/19 
 

CS- 11283/16 

 

Daulat Ram Vs. Dilip Kumar Pall 
 

 

Mr. Kewal Singh Ahuja, Adv 
 

11.00am Extn. Block 

2 391/19 Crl. M. C. 48/2018 Monika Vs. Avneshwar Singh & ors.  Mr. J P Sengh, Sr. Adv 11.00am Extn. Block 

3 259/19 SLA(C ) 29995/2018 Ramneek Jain Vs. Puja Sakuja Jain Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv  11.30am Extn. Block 

4 411/19 CS(OS) 489/2018 Gurpreet Singh Vs Ravinder Singh  Ms. Vaishalee Mehra, Adv 2.30pm Extn. Block 

5 2684/18 Crl. Rev. P. 516/2018 Neelam Vs. Yashpal Ms. Sarabjeet Kaur, Adv 3.00pm Extn. Block 

6 648/19 W.P(Crl) 320/2019 
B K Chhabra & Ors Vs. State (Govt. Of 
NCT of Delhi) & Ors   11.00 am Admin Block 

7 1938/18 W.P(Crl) 2406/2018 
Bhudev Singh Vs. State Govt. NCT of 
Delhi & Ors 

Ms. Harkiran Kalra, Adv/ Ms. 
Anjali Vohra/ Mr. Sharanjit 
singh Wadhawa 11.00am Admin Block 

8 2446/18 W.P(Crl) 761/2018 Pankaj Chaudhary Vs. The State & Ors 
Ms. Isha Khanna, Adv/Mr. 
Brijesh Bagga, Adv (JT) 12.00am Admin Block 

9 211/19 Bail appln. 199/2019 Jeevesh Kumar Maurya Vs. State  
Ms. Veena Ralli, Adv/Mr. 
Kewal Singh Ahuja, Adv(JT) 12.30 pm Admin Block 

10 541/19 CS(OS) 334/2016 
Sachin Gupta & anr Vs. Mohan Lal Gupta 
& Ors Mr. Atul Bhuchar, Adv 12.30 pm Admin Block 

11 586/19 CC No. 525976 Tripti Dhall Vs. Vigneshwara Developer Ms. Harkiran Kalra, Adv 2.30 pm Admin Block 

12 2988/18 
Mediation Petition 
No 542/2018 Deepak Gautam Vs. Swati Kumar Ms. Vandana Khurana, Adv 4.00 pm Admin Block 

13 3130/18 
Mediation Petition 
No 559/2018 

Dassault Systemes Corporation Vs. Steel 
Strips Wheels Ltd. & Ors Mr. Atul Bhuchar, Adv 11.00 am Admin Block 
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